
L'HOPITAL LE GRAND

10-juin-2022 - 12-juin-2022

M : Christine Riviere

C : Sylvette Benoist

E : Joseph Baud

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 1 Grand Prix Prép.

JUGES

N°4 - A3 P

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

10-juin-2022

35

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 DARIUS DE MASSA Bertille PELARDY 64,412%

 (1)

-

-

67,500%

 (1)

679,50

 (1)

67,941%

42,00-

- - / -

35€

66,618

- / -

2 DOMINO Herve COUREAUT 59,265%

 (2)

-

-

61,324%

 (2)

615,50

 (2)

60,441%

41,00-

- - / -

-

60,343

- / -

10-juin-2022 19:09

Page 1/1

Josiane MALLET MERIAUX


